DVR-1000/DVR-1500
Digital Vacuum Regulators
For Precise Measurement and Control of Vacuum at 300 mm Hg Below Atmospheric Pressure
ASTM D2171
Product Features & Benefits
Precise control of vaccum
-- Operating range: 28 mm Hg to 410
mm Hg below atmospheric pressure

800-676-6232 | 814-353-8000 | Fax 814-353-8007
sales@cannoninstrument.com | cannoninstrument.com
Ordering Information
DVR-1000 an DVR-1500 Digital Vacuum Regulators consist of either a
horizontally or vertically positioned vacuum regulator. The DVR-1500
also comes with a built-in vacuum pump. Both the DVR-1000 and
the DVR-1500 are supplied with a NIST certification of measurement
accuracy.
Description Part #
DVR-1000 (requires vacuum source)
120 VAC, 50/60 Hz, horizontal 9726-T20
240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, horizontal 9726-T23
120 VAC, 50/60 Hz, vertical 9726-T25
240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, vertical 9726-T27
DVR-1500 (with built-in vacuum pump)
120 VAC, 50/60 Hz, horizontal 9726-T60
240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, horizontal 9726-T63
120 VAC, 50/60 Hz, vertical 9726-T65
240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, vertical 9726-T67
Accessories & Consumables
Description Part #
CANNON pressure/vacuum pump 9726-L96
3VM vacuum manifold, 3 valves 9726-V10
4VM vacuum manifold, 4 valves 9726-V05
Neoprene vacuum tubing, 10 ft
(1/4 in bore x 5/8 in OD) 9726-V23
Product Specifications
Dimensions
(W x D x H)
Horizontal: 47 cm x 45.8 cm x 17.2 cm (18.5 in x 18